13:35:39  11/20/2012

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 1301T
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 139000

Manager: TJT
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Property ID

C G W Ry Co

1400 Douglas Stop 1640
Omaha NE 68179-0002
* ANDREW ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

BROWN AND JACKSON'S ADDITION
TO WEST ST. PAUL VAC STS
ACCRUING & FOL; PART SWLY OF A
LINE 50 FT NELY OF & PAR TO CL OF
CGWRY COR/W OF LOTS 3 & 4 BLK
21 & PART LYING SWLY OF A LINE

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 75038 - (1) Boxelder (NE of Property @ 431 Robie St E w/ in Railroad

ROW)

08-28-22-14-0094

Lake Elmo Bank

11465 39th St N

Lake Elmo MN 55042-9999
*1751 BUSH AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

KUHL'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL
LOT 24 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
St Croix 75037 - (1) Prunded Black Walnut

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

27-29-22-44-0041

Eunice M Hargrow

5811 Hillsdale Blvd
Sacramento CA 95842-3101
*826 CHARLES AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 15
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,
MINN. LOT 7

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 75044 - (1) Elm (25' N of Alley along W Fence line)

35-29-23-13-0156

Daniel J Carlson
Maureen Carlson
9418 Albano Trl

Inver Grove Heights MN 55077-4542
*197 CLEVELAND AVE N

*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

DESNOYER PARK RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. LOT 8 BLK 52

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 75333 - (1) Hazardous Boxwood (No location)

Quantity Charge Amts
270.39 $270.39
91.39 $91.39
1.00 $35.00
$396.78

363.38 $363.38
91.39 $91.39
1.00 $35.00
$489.77

64.13 $64.13
91.39 $91.39
1.00 $35.00
$190.52

1,442.81 $1,442.81
102.22 $102.22
1.00 $35.00
$1,580.03

05-28-23-11-0037
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Edward J Bailey

Doris M Bailey

3666 E County Line N Apt 128
White Bear Lake MN 55110-1869
*1030 CONWAY ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

STINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK
79 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL LOT 8 BLK 79

** PLEASE NOTE **

St Croix - (1) Boxelder (W Fence line Backyard)

33-29-22-31-0008

John A Kane

563 Front Ave

St Paul MN 55117-4708

*60 GERANIUM AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

RANSOM'S REARRANGEMENT OF
LOTS 1,2, 3 & 4, BLOCK 1 OF WEIDE &
DAWSON'S GARDEN LOTS LOT 19

** PLEASE NOTE **

St Croix 75042 - (1) Elm (20' SW corner House)

30-29-22-21-0126

Marlene A Jaskowiak
761 Hall Ave

St Paul MN 55107-3309
*761 HALL AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

JACKSON AND BIDWELL'S

ADDITION TO WEST ST. PAUL,
DAKOTA CO., TERRITORY OF
MINNESOTA EXN4FTLOT 5BLK B

** PLEASE NOTE **

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 75039 - (1) Elm (Wside of Backyard/Hillside)

Quantity Charge Amts
1,442.81 $1,442.81
113.07 $113.07
1.00 $35.00
$1,590.88
557.89 $557.89
91.39 $91.39
1.00 $35.00
$684.28
402.92 $402.92
91.39 $91.39
1.00 $35.00
$529.31

07-28-22-44-0005
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Property ID

Frederick D Loewen

Loewen

1288 Hartford Ave

St Paul MN 55116-1623

*1288 HARTFORD AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

LEXINGTON PARK PLAT 1 LOT 2
BLK 3

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*%% Qwner ***

1,255.78
91.39
1.00

$1,255.78
$91.39
$35.00

$1,382.17

10-28-23-43-0027

Frederick S Loewen

1288 Hartford Ave

St Paul MN 55116-1623

*1288 HARTFORD AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

LEXINGTON PARK PLAT 1 LOT 2
BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines - No Info

#5% Taxpayer ***

10-28-23-43-0027

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corp
5000 Plano Pky

Carrollton TX 75265-0043

*1790 HYACINTH AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

HAZEL PARK DIVISION 5 TO ST.
PAUL W 1/2 OF LOT 12 AND ALL OF
LOT 13BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines 7-12 (4) In alley along Wside of Property

1,084.78
91.39
1.00

$1,084.78
$91.39
$35.00

$1,211.17

23-29-22-33-0127

Robert J Williams

2001 Hyacinth Ave E

St Paul MN 55119-3250

*2001 HYACINTH AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

HAZEL PARK DIVISION NO. 6 W 1/2
OF LOT 27 AND ALL OF LOT 26 BLK
1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines 7-12 (5) In alley along Eside Fence line and Garage

$778.05
$91.39
$35.00

$904.44

23-29-22-34-0020

948 Jackson Llc

1743 Eustis St

Lauderdale MN 55113-5217
#948 JACKSON ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

EDMUND RICE'S THIRD ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 10 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 75041 - (4) Elm (25' SE of SW corner House)

$128.25
$91.39
$35.00

$254.64

30-29-22-42-0009
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Property ID

Steven Schmidt

Anthony Krosschell

E1979 1070th Ave

Boyceville WI 54725-9424
*600 PORTLAND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

WEED AND WILLIUS RE ETC. EXE 16
2/3FTLOT 8BLK 23

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 7-12 (1) Middle of Backyard

1,042.03
102.22
1.00

$1,042.03
$102.22
$35.00

$1,179.25

01-28-23-23-0194

Samuel Anim

4017 Fallgold Pkwy N
Minneapolis MN 55443-2096
*1025 SEMINARY AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

WINTERS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL EX
ALLEY W 1/2 OF LOT 11 AND ALL OF
LOT 12 BLK 17

** PLEASE NOTE **

St Croix 75043 - (7) Elms (N Fence line in Backyard)

$352.69
$91.39
$35.00

$479.08

26-29-23-33-0023

Gary Rick

6933 26th Street Ct N

Oakdale MN 55128-3903

*1841 STILLWATER AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

HAZEL PARK DIVISION 4 LOT 16 BLK

5

** PLEASE NOTE **

BIJ Haines 7-12 (6) Backyard on Eside of Property/ 20' S of Alley

$213.75
$91.39
$35.00

$340.14

26-29-22-32-0002

Habib Amini

2146 Dayton Ave

St Paul MN 55104-5735
*1214 THOMAS AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

SANBORN'S MIDWAY ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL, MINN. LOTS 14 AND LOT
15BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

St Croix 75044 - (1) Elm (Along Eside of Bldg)

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$222.58

34-29-23-14-0122
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Property ID

Mary M Thompson

2987 Jonquil Trl N

Lake Elmo MN 55042-8478
*107 VICTORIA ST N
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

SUMMIT PARK ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL IN RAMSEY COUNTY,
MINNESOTA N 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF LOTS 1
AND LOT 2BLK 19

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 8-12 (1) NW corner of Property

2,030.63
102.22
1.00

$2,030.63
$102.22
$35.00

$2,167.85

02-28-23-24-0002

Mai Xiong

Xeng Vang

884 Westminster St

Saint Paul MN 55130-4232
#884 WESTMINSTER ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

EDMUND RICE'S FOURTH ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF
LOT S ANDN IS FT OF LOT 6BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

BJ Haines - (1) Boxelder (Front yard next to Sidwalk)

1,282.50
91.39
1.00

$1,282.50
$91.39
$35.00

$1,408.89

29-29-22-32-0138

Henry S Jerome

145 Wheeler St S

St Paul MN 55105-1926
*145 WHEELER ST S
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

MACALESTER PARK E 47 FT OF N 1/3
OF LOT 6 BLK 11 DYERS RE OF PART
OF SD MACALESTER PK AND IN SD
MACALESTER PK THE NLY
QUADRANGULAR PART
MEASURING 75 FT ON W L AND 83

** PLEASE NOTE **
St Croix 75036 - (1) Prunded Boxelder

$363.38
$113.07
$35.00

$511.45

04-28-23-43-0024

Beth A Reischel

151 Wyoming St E

St Paul MN 55107-3244
*151 WYOMING ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 9/6/2012

CUSHING'S ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
St Croix 75040 - (2) Elms (Eside of Backyard)

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$960.81
$91.39
$35.00

$1,087.20

08-28-22-34-0111

Total Tree Removal: $14,133.17
Total Park Service Fee: $1,812.26
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $665.00
Project Total: $16,610.43
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $16,610.43

19 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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